General information about company

Scrip code 543989

NSE Symbol KALAMANDIR
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE438K01021

Name of the company

SAI SILKS (KALAMANDIR) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar C8/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 1.87
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 4.56
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 3.82
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 3.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 3.62




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. zlzr;?zlfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
of No. Of Underlying
No. Of total no. of No. of .
Category Nos. Of If\Lll(l)iyopf)aid lp::irzl-y R ;r}(l)e:éri;sn o | shares ISJI;idr:rslying Sl Igflis(t)afnding gﬁ\sltearrtlidbllr;g
Category | of ) . underlying (calculated . . . Underlying .
shareholders | up equity | up ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . =IV)+ 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(D) held (V) | shares|| =228 o om [SSRR %0l | securities | WATENES | ve and ESOP etc
neld | VD 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) KA (XB) ) :
(\e}) REE 0 EE oD EX1)A+XB+XC)
(A+B+C2) Class
Class eg:X + | Total
eg:Y
Promoter
(A) l(zcromoter 3 93500864 93500864 | 60.97 93500864 93500864 |60.97
Group
(B) Public 68443 53849103 53849103 |35.11 53849103 53849103 |35.11
Non
©) Promoter- |1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 3.92
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) ) 1 6016145 6016145 |3.92 6016145 6016145 |3.92
Employee
Trusts
Total 68447 153366112 153366112 | 100 153366112 153366112 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Other "é"ﬁileglumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIIL) (XIV) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat ; CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
Ia ceory Oh holder | percentage held in
) ?Hare O1ACT | of diluted OAS 2 OAS g OAS 2 o 0 dematerialized
) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o (XVIID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total [No. |total No. | of total | No. | total cateoory | category | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Yy
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 60.97 93500864
Group
(B) Public 35.11 53849103 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter- 6016145
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Ieirlogias 3.92 6016145
Trusts
Total 100 153366112 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
I(\JI? (e T No. Of Eﬁdgrfls
No. of Partly Is\llq(;}gsf Total nos. ;%Zalrler;o. @it She;res Is\lli)z;rzg No. Of Outstanc
i id- ] : Total i i i
SiNo.  |Nameoithe | sharcholders upequty |up | Ueering |y | (cleulaea | Noof Voting (IVIRights | 2, | TEERER | Underting | poep ™ | COEE
T up equity | up .| Depository | _ as per . ang Outstanding u
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . =IV)+ of convertible Granted of Warre
h Receipts SCRR, Total e Warrants
eld (IV) | shares 1) V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIID) otal | securities (XB) XC) and ESC
held e Voting | (XA) (X) =
) (A+B£C2) )C(lass eg: Cla;s Total rights (XA+XT
eg:
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘gf’;jﬁgﬁfy 3 93500864 93500864 | 60.97 93500864 93500864 | 60.97
(Slu)b-Total (A) 3 93500864 93500864 | 60.97 93500864 93500864 | 60.97
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zi;’;‘f;‘;f:er 3 93500864 93500864 | 60.97 93500864 93500864 | 60.97
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 10548910 10548910 | 6.88 10548910 10548910 |6.88
© altemate |6 2034540 2034540 | 133 2034540 2034540 | 1.33
(Slu)b‘mal (B) 1 12583450 12583450 | 8.2 12583450 12583450 8.2
2 Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 19 2210011 2210011 1.44 2210011 2210011 1.44
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 49681 49681 0.03 49681 49681 0.03
Category 11




igf'TbtaIGB) 20 2259692 2259692 | 1.47 2259692 2259692 | 1.47
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 65649 27277528 27277528 | 17.79 27277528 27277528 | 17.79
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) L 3 4659797 4659797 | 3.04 4659797 4659797 | 3.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) o IR0 814 1078975 1078975 | 0.7 1078975 1078975 0.7
1)) Bodies Corporate | 497 4035661 4035661 2.63 4035661 4035661 2.63
@) Ay Ditter 1429 1954000 1954000 | 1.27 1954000 1954000 | 1.27
(specify)
i;f'Tbtal(B) 68412 39005961 39005961 |25.43 39005961 39005961 |25.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 68443 53849103 53849103 | 35.11 53849103 53849103 | 35.11
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 1 6016145 6016145 3.92 6016145 6016145 3.92
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter-
BT 1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 |3.92
Shareholding
(©)= OO+
©@
Total (
68447 153366112 153366112 | 100 153366112 153366112 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

68447

153366112

153366112

100

153366112

153366112

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
i Number of | Number of | Non- HoEl N @
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal ..
) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 1 E’XI\% XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
o}li diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID)
(s:aariteal) No. |total |No. |total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I): (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) [Shares category | category | caregory
held held held held (b) held (b) @) (i) t)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) ) —- 60.97 93500864
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 60.97 93500864
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.97 93500864
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6.88 10548910 0 0 0
Alternate
(©) Investment Funds 1.33 2034540 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 8.2 12583450 |0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio | 1.44 2210011 0 0 0
Investors




Category |

Foreign Portfolio

(e) Investors 0.03 49681
Category II
Sub-Total (B) 1.47 2259692
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 17.79 27277528
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) .o 3.04 4659797
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Lttt () 0.7 1078975
1) Bodies Corporate |2.63 4035661
Any Other
(m) (specify) 127 1954000
Sub-Total (B) 25.43 39005961
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 35.11 53849103
(B)2)+(B)
(3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 3.92 6016145
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total 6016145
NonPromoter-

Non Public







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SSKL FAMILY
TRUST

JHANSI RANI
CHALAVADI

NAGA KANAKA DURGA
PRASAD CHALAVADI

KALYAN
SRINIVAS
ANNAM

DOODESWARA KANAKA
DURGARAO CHALAVADI

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ABDTS9605H

AERPC9559B

AERPCI9565R

AEDPA6498K

ALYPCO0018P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.71

2.28

32.97

60.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864

Total

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.71

2.28

32.97

60.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.71

2.28

32.97

60.97

Number of equity
shares held in

39432729

3501975

50566160

93500864




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SBI MULTICAP
FUND

QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP

FUND

ICICI PRUDENTIAL FLEXICAP
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABTS6407Q

AAATE0120D

AAAAIOO038F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62

1.37

1.6

6.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323

Total

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.62

1.37

1.6

6.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

1.6

6.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5555491

2095455

2447377

10098323




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PERSISTENCE CAPITAL FUND I

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFTP6900R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1693182

1693182

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1693182

1693182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

1.1

1.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1693182

1693182

Total

1693182

1693182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

1.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1693182

1693182

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1693182

1693182




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

23

1402

1429

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87038

1864214

2748

1954000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

87038

1864214

2748

1954000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.22

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87038

1864214

2748

1954000

Total

87038

1864214

2748

1954000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

1.22

1.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

87038

1864214

2748

1954000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.06

1.22

1.28




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

demateralized | 87038 1864214 2748 1954000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SSKL Employees Trust

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABETS0867N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6016145

6016145

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6016145

6016145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.92

3.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6016145

6016145

Total

6016145

6016145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.92

3.92

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6016145

6016145

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

3.92

3.92




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares hglq in 6016145 6016145
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







